RESULTATS DU CROSS DEPARTEMENTAL CARHAIX 23/11/2016
BG1
	PLACE
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	CARMES
	Laouen
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	88
	THOMAS
	Lucas
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	144
	LOSSEC
	Gwendal
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	204
	FLOCH
	Thomas
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	216
	
	
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN



BG2
	72
	JEZEQUEL
	Romain
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	00:07:30
	

	195
	BOULANGER
	Tanguy
	BG
	ROZ AVEL
	00:09:26
	



BF1
	20
	MARC
	Suzie
	BF
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	133
	MERRER
	Celia
	BF
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	158
	OZKAYA
	Melis
	BF
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN

	178
	MINEC
	Lorie
	BF
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN



BG2
	145
	PRIGENT
	Anna
	BF
	ROZ AVEL
	GUERLESQUIN



MG Mixte
	30
	CARMES
	Elouan
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:12:05
	16,2 km/h

	58
	BERNARD
	Malo
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:12:44
	15,4 km/h

	61
	BRETON
	Thibaut
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:12:53
	15,2 km/h

	70
	MARC
	Tom
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:13:13
	14,8 km/h

	75
	MORIN
	Paul
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:13:35
	14,4 km/h

	79
	MADEC
	Ewen
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:13:53
	14,1 km/h

	95
	DZINI
	Gael
	MG
	ROZ AVEL
	1
	00:15:52
	12,3 km/h



MF Mixte
	16
	PERIER
	Sandy
	MF
	ROZ AVEL
	00:10:34
	13,6 km/h

	24
	LE DEUNFF
	Marie morgane
	MF
	ROZ AVEL
	00:10:44
	13,4 km/h

	28
	LE GUIADER
	Solene
	MF
	ROZ AVEL
	00:10:54
	13,2 km/h

	31
	GUIZIOU
	Camille
	CF
	ROZ AVEL
	00:10:59
	13,1 km/h

	72
	ABGRALL
	Clara
	MF
	ROZ AVEL
	00:12:11
	11,8 km/h

	83
	DUCHESNE
	Mya
	MF
	ROZ AVEL
	00:12:59
	11,0 km/h



En minimes, l’équipe termine 10ème en mixte (classement des 3 1ers MG+ 31ere MF). 
